ALL VEHICLES

MONTHLY COMPARISONS
AS OF DECEMB

FY 2019

=N

ER 31, 2018

MONTH

FY 2018

FY 2019

VARIANCE

% DIFF.

OCTOBER

607,714

631,189

23,475

3.9%

NOVEMBER

601,899

616,577

14,678

2.4%

DECEMBER

654,192

673,792

19,600

3.0%

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

CUMULATIVE

1,863,805

1,921,558

57,753

3.1%
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