## ALL VEHICLES MONTHLY COMPARISONS

MONTHLY COMPARISONS FY 2019 AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2018







MONTH	FY 2018	FY 2019	VARIANCE	% DIFF.
OCTOBER	607,714	631,189	23,475	3.9%
NOVEMBER	601,899	616,577	14,678	2.4%
DECEMBER	654,192	673,792	19,600	3.0%
JANUARY				
FEBRUARY				
MARCH				
APRIL				
MAY				
JUNE				
JULY				
AUGUST				
SEPTEMBER				
CUMULATIVE	1,863,805	1,921,558	57,753	3.1%